Northwestern Warrior Cross Country Classic
Springfield

Score

Race 4 - Girls MS - 3200m
08/28/21 - 10:45am

Team Results

Team  Runner

Time

Finish Order

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP
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Ben. Logan MS
Mechanicsburg MS
Graham Local MS
Tecumseh MS

Spr. Northwestern MS
Miami East JH
South Vienna MS
Urbana JH

Spring. ECA MS
Spr. Cath. Cent. MS
Spr. Shawnee MS
S. Char. SEMS

London Madison Plains
JH

35

62

76

80

101

1:16:35

1:23:45

1:25:58

1:26:24

1:37:18

1:.04:35

1:14:57

56:54

1:07:00

31:44

32:26

41:29

18:24

Avg
15:19
16:45
17:12
17:17
19:28
16:09
18:45
18:58
22:20
15:52
16:13
20:45

18:24

743 1:40 3-7-9-15-16-27-28
8:26 8:31 1-2-11-39-49
8:39 318 12-21-23-30-40-41-56
842 219 13-17-33-35-36-46-47
9:48 11:21 4-34-38-44-55
8:08 5-8-25-29

9:26 6-24-45-51

9:33 22-26-52

11:14 14-53-54

7:59 10-20

8:10 18-19

10:26 43-50

9:15 37

HmishTining

Scoring Order

3-5-6-10-11-15-16

1-2-7-23-29

8-13-14-17-24-25-31

9-12-18-20-21-27-28

4-19-22-26-30

4 Runners

4 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners

1 Runner

8/28/2021 11:30am
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30
31
32
33

34

35
36

Clair Rodgers
Isabelle Rodgers
Scarlett Elliott
Bella Highlen

Teaghan Kress
Maggie Faust
Peyton Smith
Addison Fine
Elliott Butler
Magnolia Rodriguez
Taryn Stout
Madelyn Nelson
Sara Kottmyer
Lani Freeman
Mollie Siefring
Lucy Wenger
Samantha Russell
Claire O'Brien

Addi Kocher

Stella Brue

Leila Konicki

Hazel Lightle
Grace Smith

Cara Hawley
Isabel Bobilla
Olivia MacKendrick
Lauren Kennedy
Hadley Boysel
Myla Kinder
Shannon Stahler
Natalie Chapman
Catherine Bramlage

Mackenna
Sharbaugh

Tayor Lyday

Amee Hoover
Rylie Leeth
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Grade
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8
7
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Race 4 - Girls MS - 3200m
08/28/21 - 10:45am

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Mechanicsburg MS  13:34.3 1
Mechanicsburg MS  13:40.3 2
Ben.Logan MS  14:20.1 3
Spr. Northwestern  14:40.5 4
MS
Miami East JH 14:41.9
South ViennaMS  14:53.5
Ben.Logan MS  14:58.7 5
Miami East JH 15:15.5
Ben.LoganMS 15219 6
Spr. Cath. Cent. MS  15:28.8
Mechanicsburg MS ~ 15:37.7
Graham Local MS  15:43.6
Tecumseh MS 15:51.2
Spring. ECAMS ~ 15:54.2
Ben.LoganMS 15542 10
Ben.LoganMS 15594 11
Tecumseh MS 16:11.2 12
Spr. Shawnee MS  16:11.9
Spr. Shawnee MS  16:14.1
Spr. Cath. Cent. MS  16:14.5
Graham Local MS  16:36.6 13
Urbana JH 16:38.5
Graham Local MS  16:56.1 14
South ViennaMS  16:57.5
Miami East JH 17:06.2
Urbana JH 17:20.8
Ben.LoganMS  17:232 15
Ben.LoganMS  17:279 16
Miami East JH 17:31.1
Graham Local MS  17:40.5 17
Ben.Logan MS  18:02.4
Ben.Logan MS  18:02.9
Tecumseh MS 18:03.7 18
Spr. Northwestern  18:05.2 19
MS
Tecumseh MS 18:07.0 20
Tecumseh MS 18102 21

37
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39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56

Alyssia Mullins
Marcie Jordan

Sadie Stapleton
Devin Hill
Madeleine Barr
Maillie Ricketts
Lauren Flax
Evelyn Webb

Alexandra Peterson
Paeten Musgrove
Lilian Emberton
Stella Wile

Olivia DeLong
Elizabeth Beam
Jayla Moore

Emily Hughes
Serenity Spencer
Yesenia Sauceda
Maryann Keydoszius

Keelee Allen
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Team

London Madison
Plains JH

Spr. Northwestern
MS

Mechanicsburg MS

Graham Local MS

Graham Local MS
Ben. Logan MS
S. Char. SE MS

Spr. Northwestern
MS

South Vienna MS
Tecumseh MS
Tecumseh MS
Tecumseh MS

Mechanicsburg MS
S. Char. SE MS
South Vienna MS
Urbana JH
Spring. ECA MS
Spring. ECA MS

Spr. Northwestern
MS

Graham Local MS

Time
18:23.1

18:38.1

18:47.1
19:01.2
19:03.8
19:17.0
19:17.8
19:52.3

20:39.4
20:58.5
22:00.3
22:00.4
22:04.8
22:104
22:25.9
22:54.7
25:32.2
25:32.9
26:01.0

31:52.3

Points
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24
25

26

27
28

29

30

31
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