

# Northwestern Warrior Cross Country Classic

## Springfield

### Race 4 - Girls MS - 3200m

08/28/21 - 10:45am

### Team Results

Place	Team	Score	Team Time	Runner Avg	Avg Mile	5 Man Gap	Finish Order	Scoring Order
1	Ben. Logan MS	35	1:16:35	15:19	7:43	1:40	3-7-9-15-16-27-28	3-5-6-10-11-15-16
2	Mechanicsburg MS	62	1:23:45	16:45	8:26	8:31	1-2-11-39-49	1-2-7-23-29
3	Graham Local MS	76	1:25:58	17:12	8:39	3:18	12-21-23-30-40-41-56	8-13-14-17-24-25-31
4	Tecumseh MS	80	1:26:24	17:17	8:42	2:19	13-17-33-35-36-46-47	9-12-18-20-21-27-28
5	Spr. Northwestern MS	101	1:37:18	19:28	9:48	11:21	4-34-38-44-55	4-19-22-26-30
DNP	Miami East JH		1:04:35	16:09	8:08		5-8-25-29	4 Runners
DNP	South Vienna MS		1:14:57	18:45	9:26		6-24-45-51	4 Runners
DNP	Urbana JH		56:54	18:58	9:33		22-26-52	3 Runners
DNP	Spring. ECA MS		1:07:00	22:20	11:14		14-53-54	3 Runners
DNP	Spr. Cath. Cent. MS		31:44	15:52	7:59		10-20	2 Runners
DNP	Spr. Shawnee MS		32:26	16:13	8:10		18-19	2 Runners
DNP	S. Char. SE MS		41:29	20:45	10:26		43-50	2 Runners
DNP	London Madison Plains JH		18:24	18:24	9:15		37	1 Runner



# Race 4 - Girls MS - 3200m

08/28/21 - 10:45am

## Individual Results

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
1	Clair Rodgers	8	Mechanicsburg MS	13:34.3	1
2	Isabelle Rodgers	8	Mechanicsburg MS	13:40.3	2
3	Scarlett Elliott	8	Ben. Logan MS	14:20.1	3
4	Bella Highlen	7	Spr. Northwestern MS	14:40.5	4
5	Teaghan Kress	8	Miami East JH	14:41.9	
6	Maggie Faust	8	South Vienna MS	14:53.5	
7	Peyton Smith	8	Ben. Logan MS	14:58.7	5
8	Addison Fine	8	Miami East JH	15:15.5	
9	Elliott Butler	7	Ben. Logan MS	15:21.9	6
10	Magnolia Rodriguez	8	Spr. Cath. Cent. MS	15:28.8	
11	Taryn Stout	8	Mechanicsburg MS	15:37.7	7
12	Madelyn Nelson	7	Graham Local MS	15:43.6	8
13	Sara Kottmyer	8	Tecumseh MS	15:51.2	9
14	Lani Freeman	7	Spring. ECA MS	15:54.2	
15	Mollie Siefing	7	Ben. Logan MS	15:54.2	10
16	Lucy Wenger	7	Ben. Logan MS	15:59.4	11
17	Samantha Russell	8	Tecumseh MS	16:11.2	12
18	Claire O'Brien	8	Spr. Shawnee MS	16:11.9	
19	Addi Kocher	8	Spr. Shawnee MS	16:14.1	
20	Stella Brue	8	Spr. Cath. Cent. MS	16:14.5	
21	Leila Konicki	7	Graham Local MS	16:36.6	13
22	Hazel Lightle	7	Urbana JH	16:38.5	
23	Grace Smith	8	Graham Local MS	16:56.1	14
24	Cara Hawley	7	South Vienna MS	16:57.5	
25	Isabel Bobilla	7	Miami East JH	17:06.2	
26	Olivia MacKendrick	7	Urbana JH	17:20.8	
27	Lauren Kennedy	7	Ben. Logan MS	17:23.2	15
28	Hadley Boysel	8	Ben. Logan MS	17:27.9	16
29	Myla Kinder	7	Miami East JH	17:31.1	
30	Shannon Stahler	8	Graham Local MS	17:40.5	17
31	Natalie Chapman	8	Ben. Logan MS	18:02.4	
32	Catherine Bramlage	7	Ben. Logan MS	18:02.9	
33	Mackenna Sharbaugh	7	Tecumseh MS	18:03.7	18
34	Taylor Lyday	8	Spr. Northwestern MS	18:05.2	19
35	Amee Hoover	7	Tecumseh MS	18:07.0	20
36	Rylie Leeth	7	Tecumseh MS	18:10.2	21

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
37	Alyssia Mullins	8	London Madison Plains JH	18:23.1	
38	Marcie Jordan	7	Spr. Northwestern MS	18:38.1	22
39	Sadie Stapleton	7	Mechanicsburg MS	18:47.1	23
40	Devin Hill	8	Graham Local MS	19:01.2	24
41	Madeleine Barr	8	Graham Local MS	19:03.8	25
42	Maillie Ricketts	7	Ben. Logan MS	19:17.0	
43	Lauren Flax	7	S. Char. SE MS	19:17.8	
44	Evelyn Webb	8	Spr. Northwestern MS	19:52.3	26
45	Alexandra Peterson	7	South Vienna MS	20:39.4	
46	Paeten Musgrove	8	Tecumseh MS	20:58.5	27
47	Lilian Emberton	8	Tecumseh MS	22:00.3	28
48	Stella Wile	7	Tecumseh MS	22:00.4	
49	Olivia DeLong	7	Mechanicsburg MS	22:04.8	29
50	Elizabeth Beam	8	S. Char. SE MS	22:10.4	
51	Jayla Moore	7	South Vienna MS	22:25.9	
52	Emily Hughes	7	Urbana JH	22:54.7	
53	Serenity Spencer	8	Spring. ECA MS	25:32.2	
54	Yesenia Saucedo	7	Spring. ECA MS	25:32.9	
55	Maryann Keydoszius	8	Spr. Northwestern MS	26:01.0	30
56	Keelee Allen	7	Graham Local MS	31:52.3	31

